附件3：

湖南科技学院2021年教师信息化教学竞赛

校内决赛选手推荐汇总表

                        （学院）（盖章）       填表人：                  填表日期：                                                                               

	序号
	推荐

教师姓名
	学科专业
	项目名称
	参赛组别
	软件名称
	应用课程
	软件类型
	手机号码
	QQ号码
	工号
	任教时间

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：参赛组别包括三个组：文科组、理工、实践组。

                                                         负责人签名：

